EP XP15B+

(AGVOA15)

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Type of tyres, drive wheels
Energy

Engine type

Battery

Charger

EP

XP15B+

AGV / farerlgs el pallevogn
1500

600

95

1469

545

842

1220

540
Polyurethane
Electric

0,9 kW + 0,8 kW
24V/60Ah Li-lon

Ekstern oplader (docking station)




